Call 800-535-9545 | www.aeroindustries.com
Indianapolis, IN | Omaha, NE | Kent, OH | Valley, NE
Parts Lists
Serving the Truck & Trailer Industry
Since 1944
2
Parts List Directory
Item  Page

No. Description Qty
7 Spring Tension 4" 2
8 1/4-20 x 2 1/4 Hex Bolt 2
9 1/4-20 x 2 1/2 Eye Bolt 2
10 1/4-20 Nylon Hex Nut 4
11 1/4 x 1 5/8 Spring Pin 4
12 5/16-18 x 2 1/2 Hex Bolt 4
13 5/16-18 Nylon Hex Nut 4
Swing Arms Steel
No. Part No.
Arm Only
System
Length
Description Part No.
Includes casting
1A 0311-861910 10' - 13' Swing Arm Undermount 60" 0311-961930 LWR SWING ARM ASSY10-13
1B 0311-861911 14' - 17' Swing Arm Undermount 92" 0311-961931 LWR SWING ARM ASSY11-17
1C 0311-861912 18' - 21' Swing Arm Undermount 103" 0311-961932 LWR SWING ARM ASSY18-21
1D 0311-861913 22' - 25' Swing Arm Undermount 138" 0311-961933 LWR SWING ARM ASSY22-25
1E 0311-961914 26' - 28' Swing Arm Undermount 160" 0311-961934 LWR SWING ARM ASSY26-28
3 2
7
7
12